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Additional readings may be assigned throughout the semester. Readings, forms, the syllabus, slide presentations and a 
copy of this schedule are found at the class website: http://www.fashionintelligence.org/cua-fashion-marketing 
 

• Highlighted items are the deliverables due on that date. Readings which should be completed by a class date are 
not highlighted but listed both on this handout and on the class website. 

•  indicates that your electronics must be stowed away throughout class time. Otherwise, electronics are only 
to be used as directed by the instructor. It is recommended that note-taking be completed on paper. 

 

Class #1/ Monday, January 8, Orientation and Introductions 

 
Class #2 / Wednesday, January 10 

Electronics Honor Statement and Data Card due. 
 

 
 

NO CLASS / Monday, January 15, M.L. King Day 

 
Class #3 / Wednesday, January 17  

Presentation Topic #1 due via submission form on http://www.fashionintelligence.org/cua 
 

 

http://www.fashionintelligence.org/cua-fashion-marketing
http://www.fashionintelligence.org/cua
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Class #4 / Monday, January 22  

Blog Proposal due via submission form on http://www.fashionintelligence.org/cua 
 

 
 

Class #5 / Wednesday, January 24 

 
 
Class #6 / Monday, January 29 

 
 
 

http://www.fashionintelligence.org/cua
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Class #7 / Wednesday January 31  

Finish Class #6 and Present Blog website and one post to class. Next week begins our presentations. 
Ensure that both you and your partner are ready to give your presentation. (Review the guidelines and 
score sheet.) 

 
Class #8 / Monday, February 5 

PRESENTATION #1 (Presenters are randomly chosen.)  
 
Class #9 / Wednesday, February 7  

PRESENTATION #1 (Presenters are randomly chosen.)  
 
Class #10 / Monday, February 12  

PRESENTATION #1 (Presenters are randomly chosen.)  
 
Class #11 / Wednesday, February 14 

 
 
Class #12 / Tuesday, February 20 

Finish material for Class #11 
Study for the test. 
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Class #13 / Wednesday, February 21 

TEST #1 and when the test is finished, we begin Class #14 on the Principles of Marketing.  
 
Class #14 / Monday, February 26 

 
 
 
Class #15 / Wednesday, February 28 

 
 
NO CLASS / SPRING BREAK, March 5 and March 7 
 
Class #16 / Monday, March 12 
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Class #17 / Wednesday, March 14 

Finish Material for Class #16 

 
 
Class #18 / Monday, March 19 

 
 
Class #19 / Wednesday, March 21 

 
 
Class #20 / Monday, March 26 

ADFEST! 
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Class #21 / Wednesday, March 28 

 
NO CLASS / EASTER MONDAY, Monday, April 2 
 
Class #22 / Wednesday, April 4 

DIGITAL AD FEST, and Present Blog website and one post to class. Next week begins our presentations. 
Ensure that both you and your partner are ready to give your presentation. (Review the guidelines and 
score sheet.) 

 
Class #23 / Monday, April 9 

REVIEW 
 
Class #24 / Wednesday, April 11 

PRESENTATION #2 (Presenters are randomly chosen.)  
 
Class #25 / Monday, April 16 

PRESENTATION #2 (Presenters are randomly chosen.)  
 
Class #26 / Wednesday, April 18 

PRESENTATION #2 (Presenters are randomly chosen.)  
 
Class #27 / Monday, April 23 

TEST #2  
 
NO CLASS / Wednesday April 25 
 

FINAL EXAM DAY=Present Blog and favorite post to class as the final project. On _____/_____/18 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


